ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
9/23/2021 RMP21-007279 3000 KIRCHOFF RD THEFT REPORT WITH ARREST
9/23/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD CHECK FOR WELL BEING
9/23/2021 RMP21-007280 CENTRAL WILKE TRAFFIC STOP
9/23/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021 RMP21-007281 3601 ALGONQUIN RD 3601 CORPORATE CENTER INVESTIGATION
9/23/2021 4400(4616) BLK KINGS KINGS WALK CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

WALK DR
9/23/2021 RMP21-007282 KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021 RMP21-007283 1000 S QUENTIN RD WILLIAM FREMD HS OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST

9/23/2021 RMP21-007284 1111 N ROHLWING RD PAHS PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/23/2021 4180 WINNETKA AVE FRESENIUS DIALYSIS AMBULANCE CALL
9/23/2021 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 AMBULANCE CALL
9/23/2021 600 HICKS RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
9/23/2021 2702 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL
9/23/2021 RMP21-007285 2800 CENTRAL RD CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY ANIMAL COMPLAINT
9/23/2021 ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP SPECIAL
9/23/2021 2101 HICKS RD MOBIL STATION TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021 RMP21-007286 600 HICKS RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021 600 HICKS RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN AMBULANCE CALL
9/23/2021 RMP21-007287 2701 OWL LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2021 5999 NEW WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

#BLDG #2

9/27/2021 9:25:41 AM



Incident Date

9/23/2021

9/23/2021
9/23/2021

9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021

9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021

9/23/2021

9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021

9/23/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007288

RMP21-007289
RMP21-007290
RMP21-007291

RMP21-007292
RMP21-007293
RMP21-007294

RMP21-007295

RMP21-007296

RMP21-007297

RMP21-007298

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

5999 NEW WILKE RD
#BLDG #2

2121 EUCLID AVE COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

5400 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS
1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

4952 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:3405

BOBOLINK LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

EB EUCLID AT WILKE EB EUCLID AT WILKE

3601 BLUEBIRD LN
2831 NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:3001
KIRCHOFF RD

E FRONTAGE RD / GOLF
RD

1701 GOLF RD BULLDOG ALE HOUSE
3603 BLUEBIRD LN
3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
3603 BLUEBIRD LN

2301 WILLOW LN

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

3601 BLUEBIRD LN

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HARASSMENT

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

HARASSMENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

STATION REPORT

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/27/2021 9:25:41 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/27/2021 9:25:41 AM



