



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/23/2021	RMP21-007279	3000 KIRCHOFF RD		THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/23/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
9/23/2021	RMP21-007280	CENTRAL WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/23/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007281	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	3601 CORPORATE CENTER	INVESTIGATION	
9/23/2021		4400(4616) BLK KINGS WALK DR	KINGS WALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007282	KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021	RMP21-007283	1000 S QUENTIN RD	WILLIAM FREMD HS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021	RMP21-007284	1111 N ROHLWING RD	PAHS	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/23/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FRESENIUS DIALYSIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/23/2021		2702 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2021	RMP21-007285	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
9/23/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP		SPECIAL	
9/23/2021		2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007286	600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021		600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2021	RMP21-007287	2701 OWL LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/23/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2021	RMP21-007288	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/23/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007289	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	HARASSMENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007290	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021	RMP21-007291	4952 ALGONQUIN PKWY		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021		APPROX LOC:3405 BOBOLINK LN		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007292	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021	RMP21-007293	EB EUCLID AT WILKE	EB EUCLID AT WILKE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021	RMP21-007294	3601 BLUEBIRD LN		HARASSMENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021		2831 NORTHAMPTON DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/23/2021		APPROX LOC:3001 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007295	E FRONTAGE RD / GOLF RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/23/2021	RMP21-007296	1701 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
9/23/2021		3603 BLUEBIRD LN		STATION REPORT	
9/23/2021		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/23/2021	RMP21-007297	3603 BLUEBIRD LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/23/2021		2301 WILLOW LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/23/2021		W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
9/23/2021	RMP21-007298	3601 BLUEBIRD LN		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER